

The Towers ^{The Towe} Golf Cart Parking in Tower's Carports Application

The Towers Board of Directors requires that if you own a Golf Cart, to read the Golf Cart Parking in Tower's Carports Policies, complete this form and return it to the Administration Office. Please print legibly.

Resident Information

Unit Number

Today's Date

Resident's Name(s)

Telephone Number

Owner's Name(s) (If applicable)

Telephone Number

Please Initial Each of the Line Items

- I agree to pay the annual fee of \$72 for recharging my electric golf cart.
 - I understand that my carport may or may not have an electrical hookup for recharging my electric golf cart.
- _____ If wiring is necessary, I agree to arrange for the installation of the electrical hookup by a licensed contractor.
 - If wiring is necessary, I agree to provide Mutual 50 with a work permit from the City of Laguna Woods for the wiring being installed.
 - _____ I agree to notify The Towers Administration Office if I no longer own this golf cart.

Acknowledgement

By signing, you (we) are acknowledging that you (we) received, read, understand and agree to the Golf Cart Parking in Tower's Carports Policies.

 Resident's Signature
 Resident's Signature

 Mutual 50 Approval Authorization

 Work Permit (If applicable)

 Community Center - Decal